
Note: Consultation and collaboration information presented is for the 2024/2025 school year. 

Equitable Services for Private Schools 
Federal Programs Consultation and Collaboration 

Informational Meeting 
January 16, 2024 

 
Agenda 

 
 Welcome: Introductions & Equitable Services/Participation Overview  

 

Jamee Minnetto – Director, Federal Projects and Resource Development 
jamee_minnetto@scps.k12.fl.us  407-320-0382 

 
 Title I, Part A – Improving the Academic Achievement of the Disadvantaged 
 
 

Jason Galitsky, – Coordinator, Special Projects/Title I 
 jason_galitsky@scps.k12.fl.us  407-320-0252 
 
 Title II, Part A – Supporting Effective Instruction 
 

Michael Alba – Director, Teaching & Learning  
 albame@scps.k12.fl.us  407-320-0186 
 

 
 Title III, Part A – Supplementary Instructional Support for English Language Learners 
 

Minnie Cardona, Ed.S. – Director, ESOL/Dual/World Languages and Student Access  
 minnie_cardona@scps.k12.fl.us  407-320-0200 

 
 Title IV, Part A – Student Support and Academic Enrichment 

 

Nicola Williams, Ph.D. – Coordinator, School Counseling & Educational Pathways 
Services 
nicola_williams@scps.k12.fl.us    407-320-0259 

 

 
 Title IV, Part B – 21st Century Community Learning Centers 
 

Jason Galitsky, – Coordinator, Special Projects/Title I 
 jason_galitsky@scps.k12.fl.us  407-320-0252 

 
 Individuals with Disabilities Act (IDEA) 
 
 

Tanya Shores, Ed.D. – Director, Exceptional Student Education 
tanya_shores@scps.k12.fl.us          407-320-2008 

 
 Strengthening Career and Technical Education for the 21st Century Act (Perkins V)  

 
 

Allie Hilliard – Coordinator, K-12 Career Education and Readiness Initiatives 
allie_hilliard@scps.k12.fl.us    407-320-0386 
 

 Use of Federal Funds / Other Considerations 
 

 Federal Programs Breakout Sessions 
 

 Next Steps 
Federal Programs Interest Form & Proof of Nonprofit Status due by January 26, 2024. 


